Free shipping on orders over £50!  All prices are in British pound sterling and include duties.
uk.digikey.com  —  FREEPHONE: 0-800-587-0991 • 0-800-904-7786  —  FREEFAX: 0-800-587-0992 • 0-800-904-7783 (UK091)  527
B
All units below are pre-approved with the FCC to allow
immediate integration and sale in most OEM product.
Compact Handheld Transmitter: Compact 8-buttons
handheld remote is capable of up to 150 feet transmission
range. The keypad and labeling can be modified to meet

Handheld Transmitter: Compact 8-button handheld remote
is capable of 100+ feet transmission ranges. The trans-
mission can be decoded using a standard decoder IC,
micro controller or matching Linx function module. Sel-
ectable addressing provides security and allows distinct
TX/RX relationships.
Keyfob Transmitter: This tiny keyfob features outstanding
range performance and is configured with 1 to 5 buttons
for a variety of OEM applications.
1 to 4 Position Relay Function Module:
Provides 4 latched relay outputs which are capable of
switching external AC or DC powered loads up to 5 amps.
Selectable addressing.
   Freq. Digi-Key  Price Each  Linx
 Fig. Description (MHz) Part No. 1 25 100 Part No.
   418 CMD-HHCP-418-ND 21.34 19.52 17.08 CMD-HHCP-418
   433 CMD-HHCP-433_-ND◆ 21.34 19.52 17.08 CMD-HHCP-433_
  Compact 315 CMD-HHCP-315-MD-ND◆ 22.11 20.22 17.06 CMD-HHCP-315-MD
 1 Handheld 418 CMD-HHCP-418-MD_-ND◆ 22.11 20.22 17.06 CMD-HHCP-418-MD_
  Transmitter 433 CMD-HHCP-433-MD-ND◆ 22.11 20.22 17.06 CMD-HHCP-433-MD
   315 OTX-315-HH-CP8-MS-ND◆ 31.33 28.65 26.86 OTX-315-HH-CP8-MS
   418 OTX-418-HH-CP8-MS-ND◆ 31.33 28.65 26.86 OTX-418-HH-CP8-MS
   433 OTX-433-HH-CP8-MS-ND◆ 31.33 28.65 26.86 OTX-433-HH-CP8-MS
   315 CMD-HHLR-315-ND 23.53 21.52 19.23 CMD-HHLR-315
   418 CMD-HHLR-418-ND 23.53 21.52 19.23 CMD-HHLR-418
   418 CMD-HHLR-418_-ND◆ 23.53 21.52 18.12 CMD-HHLR-418_
Long-Range
 433 CMD-HHLR-433-ND 23.53 21.52 19.23 CMD-HHLR-433
2
  315 CMD-HHLR-315-MD-ND◆ 24.29 22.21 18.74 CMD-HHLR-315-MD
  Handheld 418 CMD-HHLR-418-MD-ND◆ 24.29 22.21 18.74 CMD-HHLR-418-MD
  Transmitter 433 CMD-HHLR-433-MD-ND◆ 24.29 22.21 18.74 CMD-HHLR-433-MD
   315 OTX-315-HH-LR8-MS-ND◆ 32.91 30.09 28.21 OTX-315-HH-LR8-MS
   418 OTX-418-HH-LR8-MS-ND◆ 32.91 30.09 25.77 OTX-418-HH-LR8-MS
   433 OTX-433-HH-LR8-MS-ND◆ 32.91 30.09 28.21 OTX-433-HH-LR8-MS
Handheld
 315 CMD-HHTX-315-ND 23.25 21.26 18.21 CMD-HHTX-315
 3  418 CMD-HHTX-418-ND 23.25 21.26 18.21 CMD-HHTX-418
Transmitter
 433 CMD-HHTX-433-ND 23.25 21.26 18.21 CMD-HHTX-433
   315 CMD-KEY5-315-ND◆ 14.23 13.52 12.40 CMD-KEY5-315
  1 to 5 Button FCC 418 CMD-KEY5-418-ND◆ 14.23 13.52 12.40 CMD-KEY5-418
4
 Precertified 433 CMD-KEY5-433-ND◆ 14.23 13.52 12.40 CMD-KEY5-433
  Keyfob 315 OTX-315-HH-KF5-MS-ND◆ 15.54 14.76 14.57 OTX-315-HH-KF5-MS
  Transmitter 418 OTX-418-HH-KF5-MS-ND◆ 15.54 14.76 14.57 OTX-418-HH-KF5-MS
   433 OTX-433-HH-KF5-MS-ND◆ 15.54 14.76 14.57 OTX-433-HH-KF5-MS
  1 to 4 Position 315 FCTN-RLY4XX-315-ND◆ 43.45 39.73 36.27 FCTN-RLY4-315
 5 Relay Function 418 FCTN-RLY4-418-ND 43.45 39.73 36.27 FCTN-RLY4-418
  Module 433 FCTN-RLY4XX-433-ND 43.45 39.73 36.27 FCTN-RLY4-433
OEM Modules

Fig. 3
1.62
2.00
1.35
R 0.2
0.60
0.20
1.38
2.81
Antennas (Cont.)
◆ RoHS Compliant     * Cut Tape     † Tape and Reel
◆ RoHS Compliant◆ RoHS Compliant
   Digi-Key Price Linx
 Description MHz Part No. Each Part No.
Basic Evaluation Kits
 SC Series 916 EVAL-916-SC-P-ND 144.47 EVAL-916-SC
KH Series
 315 EVAL-315-KH-ND 108.17 EVAL-315-KH
  433 EVAL-433-KH-ND 108.17 EVAL-433-KH
  315 EVAL-315-KH2-ND◆ 108.17 EVAL-315-KH2
 KH2 Series 418 EVAL-418-KH2-ND◆ 108.17 EVAL-418-KH2
  433 EVAL-433-KH2-ND◆ 108.17 EVAL-433-KH2
 ES Series 916 EVAL-916-ES-ND 129.95 EVAL-916-ES
 Keyfob Series 418 EVAL-418-KEY5-ND 86.39 EVAL-418-KEYS
 HHCP Series 418 EVAL-418-HHCP-ND 93.65 EVAL-418-HHCP
 HHLR Series 418 EVAL-418-HHLR-ND 93.65 EVAL-418-HHLR
  315 EVAL-315-LR-ND 100.91 EVAL-315-LR
 LR Series 418 EVAL-418-LR-ND 100.91 EVAL-418-LR
  433 EVAL-433-LR-ND 100.91 EVAL-433-LR-S
  315 EVAL-315-LT-ND◆ 108.17 EVAL-315-LT
 LT Series 418 EVAL-418-LT-ND◆ 108.17 EVAL-418-LT
  433 EVAL-433-LT-ND◆ 108.17 EVAL-433-LT
  315 EVAL-315-LC-ND◆ 100.91 EVAL-315-LC
 LC Series 418 EVAL-418-LC-ND◆ 100.91 EVAL-418-LC
  433 EVAL-433-LC-ND◆ 100.91 EVAL-433-LC
Master Evaluation / Development System Kits
 HP-3 Series 900 MDEV900HP3PPSRS23-ND 217.07 MDEV-900-HP3-PPS-RS232
 ES Series 916 MDEV-916-ES-ND 217.07 MDEV-916-ES
 SC-P Series 916 MDEV-916-SC-P-ND 217.07 MDEV-916-SC-P
 SC-S Series 916 MDEV-916-SC-S-ND 217.07 MDEV-916-SC-S
 QS Series — MDEV-USB-QS-ND 93.65 MDEV-USB-QS
  315 MDEV-315-HH-KF5-MS-ND 108.86 MDEV-315-HH-KF5-MS
  418 MDEV-418-HH-KF5-MS-ND 108.86 MDEV-418-HH-KF5-MS
  433 MDEV-433-HH-KF5-MS-ND 108.86 MDEV-433-HH-KF5-MS
  315 MDEV-315-HH-CP8-MS-ND◆ 108.86 MDEV-315-HH-CP8-MS
MS Series
 418 MDEV-418-HH-CP8-MS-ND◆ 108.86 MDEV-418-HH-CP8-MS
  433 MDEV-433-HH-CP8-MS-ND◆ 108.86 MDEV-433-HH-CP8-MS
  315 MDEV-315-HH-LR8-MS-ND◆ 108.86 MDEV-315-HH-LR8-MS
  418 MDEV-418-HH-LR8-MS-ND 108.86 MDEV-418-HH-LR8-MS
  433 MDEV-433-HH-LR8-MS-ND◆ 108.86 MDEV-433-HH-LR8-MS
  418 MDEV-LICAL-MS-ND 180.77 MDEV-LICAL-MS
Accessories — RoHS Compliant
 CR2032 Coin
— BAT-HLD-001-ND .38 BATHLD-001
 Battery Holder
   Frequency Digi- Key  Price Each Antenna Factor
 Fig. Description (MHz) Part No. 1 25 100 Part No.
16 Ultra-Compact Chip Antenna 2.45GHz
 ANT-2.45-CHPCT-ND*◆ 1.10 1.00 .97 ANT-2.45-CHP
    ANT-2.45-CHPTR-ND†◆  1241.46/1,500  ANT-2.45-CHP
   315 ANT-315-HETH-ND◆ .64 .55 .49 ANT-315-HETH
17
Helical Through-Hole Antenna
 418 ANT-418-HETH-ND◆ .64 .55 .49 ANT-418-HETH
   433 ANT-433-HETH-ND◆ .64 .55 .49 ANT-433-HETH
   916 ANT-916-HETH-ND◆ .64 .55 .49 ANT-916-HETH
 18 Helical SMA Antenna 418 ANT-418-HESM-ND◆ .64 .55 .49 ANT-418-HESM
   315 ANT-315-CW-RAH-ND◆ 6.15 5.63 4.51 ANT-315-CW-RAH
19 1/4 Wave Whip Right Angle
 418 ANT-418-CW-RAH-ND◆ 6.15 5.63 4.51 ANT-315-CW-RAH
   433 ANT-433-CW-RAH-ND◆ 6.15 5.63 4.51 ANT-433-CW-RAH
   2.45GHz ANT-2.4-CW-RAH-RPS-ND◆ 3.54 3.25 2.72 ANT-2.4-CW-RAH-RPS
 20 1/4 Wave Right Angle with SMA 2.45GHz ANT-2.4-CW-RAH-SMA-ND 3.54 3.25 2.78 ANT-2.4-CW-RAH-SMA
21
1/2 Wave Whip RP-SMA
 868 ANT-868-CW-HW-ND◆ 6.16 5.64 4.54 ANT-868-CW-HW
   916 ANT-916-CW-HW-ND◆ 6.16 5.64 4.54 ANT-916-CW-HW
   315 ANT-315-CW-HWR-RPS-ND◆ 7.25 6.63 5.55 ANT-315-CW-HWR-RPS
  1/4 Wave Whip RP-SMA 418 ANT-418-CW-HWR-RPS-ND◆ 7.25 6.63 5.55 ANT-418-CW-HWR-RPS
   433 ANT-433-CW-HWR-RPS-ND◆ 7.25 6.63 5.55 ANT-433-CW-HWR-RPS
1/2 Wave Whip RP-SMA
 868 ANT-868-CW-HWR-RPS-ND◆ 7.25 6.63 5.55 ANT-868-CW-HWR-RPS
 22  916 ANT-916-CW-HWR-RPS-ND◆ 7.25 6.63 5.55 ANT-916-CW-HWR-RPS
   315 ANT-315-CW-HWR-SMA-ND◆ 7.25 6.63 5.55 ANT-315-CW-HWR-SMA
  1/4 Wave Whip SMA 418 ANT-418-CW-HWR-SMA-ND◆ 7.25 6.63 5.55 ANT-418-CW-HWR-SMA
   433 ANT-433-CW-HWR-SMA-ND◆ 7.25 6.63 5.55 ANT-433-CW-HWR-SMA
1/2 Wave Whip SMA
 868 ANT-868-CW-HWR-SMA-ND◆ 7.25 6.63 5.55 ANT-868-CW-HWR-SMA
   916 ANT-916-CW-HWR-SMA-ND◆ 7.25 6.63 5.55 ANT-916-CW-HWR-SMA
Permanent Mount
 868 ANT-868-WRT-SMA-ND◆ 8.87 8.11 7.61 ANT-868-WRT-SMA
   916 ANT-916-WRT-SMA-ND◆ 8.87 8.11 7.61 ANT-916-WRT-SMA
23
1/4 Wave SMA
 2.45GHz ANT-2.4-WRT-SMA-ND◆ 8.87 8.11 7.61 ANT-2.4-WRT-SMA
Permanent Mount
 868 ANT-868-WRT-RPS-ND◆ 8.87 8.11 7.61 ANT-868-WRT-RPS
   916 ANT-916-WRT-RPS-ND◆ 8.87 8.11 7.61 ANT-916-WRT-RPS
1/4 Wave RP-SMA
 2.45GHz ANT-2.4-WRT-RPS-ND◆ 8.87 8.11 7.61 ANT-2.4-WRT-RPS
 Evaluation Kit for CHP Antenna . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . . .  AEK-2.45-CHP-ND 13.76 — — AEK-2.45-CHP
Dimensions in mm

transceiver is capable of generating +10dBm into a 50Ω
load and achieves an outstanding typical sensitivity
of -112dBm.
Features: • Long range  • Data rates to 10,000bps
• No external RF components required  • Low power
consumption  • RSSI and power-down functions
RF Modules / Broadband Amplifi ers
Evaluation Kits / Interface ICs
◆ RoHS Compliant    † Cut Tape    ‡ Tape and Reel
Dimensions in mm
®
Most SMT cutdown parts are available on a Digi-Reel ®. For Digi-Reel part number, change 1-ND to 6-ND or CT-ND to DKR-ND. See Digi-Key ® Services on page 2 for additional information.®
   Freq. Digi-Key  Price Each Linx
 Fig. Description (MHz) Part No. 1 25 100 Part No.
LC Series — RoHS Compliant
   315 TXM-315-LC_-ND 5.01 4.58 4.07 TXM-315-LC_
 1 Transmitter 418 TXM-418-LC_-ND 5.01 4.58 4.07 TXM-418-LC_
   433 TXM-433-LC-ND 5.01 4.58 4.07 TXM-433-LC
KH/KH2 Series
   315 TXE-315-KH-ND 7.25 6.63 5.67 TXE-315-KH
 2 Transmitter/Encoder 315 TXE-315-KH2-ND◆ 7.25 6.63 5.67 TXE-315-KH2
   433 TXE-433-KH2-ND◆ 7.25 6.63 5.67 TXE-433-KH2
   418 RXD-418-KH-ND 11.57 10.58 9.26 RXD-418-KH
3
Receiver/Decoder
 315 RXD-315-KH2-ND◆ 11.57 10.58 9.25 RXD-315-KH2
   418 RXD-418-KH2-ND◆ 11.57 10.58 9.25 RXD-418-KH2
   433 RXD-433-KH2-ND◆ 11.57 10.58 8.86 RXD-433-KH2
RM Series
 4 Receiver 418 RXM-418-RM-ND 26.62 24.34 20.55 RXM-418-RM
HP3 Series
 5 Transmitter 8/120 Channel 900 TXM-900-HP3-PPS-ND 22.02 20.14 17.50 TXM-900-HP3-PPS
6
 Receiver 8 Channel 900 RXM-900-HP3-PPO_-ND◆ 31.51 28.81 22.13 RXM-900-HP3-PPO_
  Receiver 8/120 Channel 900 RXM-900-HP3-PPS-ND 32.66 29.86 22.85 RXM-900-HP3-PPS
BBA Series
7
 Hi-Gain Broadband RF Amp. 10~3000 BBA-322-A-ND 10.74 10.21 9.81 BBA-322-A
  Hi-Power Broadband RF Amp. 10~4000 BBA-519-A-ND◆ 10.89 10.35 10.13 BBA-519-A
ES Series — RoHS Compliant
 8 Transmitter 916 TXM-916-ES-ND 10.05 9.19 7.89 TXM-916-ES_
 9 Receiver 916 RXM-916-ES-ND 12.43 11.37 9.38 RXM-916-ES_
LR Series
   315 TXM-315-LR-ND◆ 5.42 4.95 4.32 TXM-315-LR
 10 Transmitter 418 TXM-418-LR-ND 5.42 4.95 4.32 TXM-418-LR
   433 TXM-433-LR-ND◆ 5.42 4.95 4.32 TXM-433-LR
   315 RXM-315-LR-ND◆ 9.84 9.01 7.12 RXM-315-LR
 11 Receiver 418 RXM-418-LR-ND◆ 9.84 9.01 7.12 RXM-418-LR
   433 RXM-433-LR_-ND ◆ 9.84 9.01 7.12 RXM-433-LR_
QS Series
 12 USB Module — SDM-USB-QS-S-ND 10.09 9.23 8.16 SDM-USB-QS-S
MS Series — RoHS Compliant
13